Commonwealth of Kentucky Michael G. Adams, Secretary of St

	I		
Michael G. A Secretary of P. O. Box Frankfort, KY 40 (502) 564- http://www.sos	f State 1150 0602-1150 3490	Annual Report Online Filing For the Year 2024	ARP
Company: Company ID: State of origin: Formation date: Date filed: Fee: Principal Office	6/17/2024 \$15.00		
301 NORTH MAIN S	SIREEI		
PO BOX 1617			
HARLAN, KY 4083			
	nt Name/Address		
PRESTON JONES			
301 NORTH MAIN S			
301 NORTH MAIN S	STREET		
HARLAN			
HARLAN, KY 4083			
Current Officers			
President	Bryan Toll	P. O. Box 1617 Harlan, Ky. 40831	
Secretary	Donna Pace	P. O. Box 1617 Harlan, Ky. 40831	
Directors			
Director	Nathaniel Boggs	P. O. Box 1617 Harlan, Ky. 40831	
Director	Donna Pace	P. O. Box 1617 Harlan, Ky. 40831	
Director	Bryan Toll	P. O. Box 1617 Harlan, KY. 40831	
Director	Misty Teague	P. O. Box 1617 Harlan, Ky. 40831	
Director	Pete Broersma	P. O. Box 1617 Harlan, Ky. 40831	
County:	Harlan		
Business size:	Small		
Business type:	Building	Construction General Contractors & Operative Builde	ers
Signatures			
Signature	DONNA Ka	aye Noe	
Title	Program/Finance Mgr.		
	0	5	

NARP